Whitegate CofE Primary School
Academic Results 2024-25

School % achieving a good National % achieving a good level of development
level of development

75%

RECEPTION
GOOD LEVEL OF DEVELOPMENT

69%

School % achieving the pass National % achieving the pass mark
mark

86%

Y1 PHONICS SCREENING

80%

OUTCOMES FOR PUPILS AT
THE END OF KS1

School % achieving
the expected level

National % achieving
the expected level

School % achieving
greater depth

National % achieving
greater depth

KS1 READING

84%

71%

21%

19%

KS1 WRITING

71%

64%

13%

9%

KS1 MATHEMATICS

92%

72%

21%

16%

KS1 READING, WRITING &
MATHEMATICS COMBINED

67%

58%

8%

6%

MULTIPLICATION CHECK

School mean average score

National mean average score

19.0

21.1

OUTCOMES FOR PUPILS AT
THE END OF KS2

School % achieving
the expected level

National % achieving
the expected level

School % achieving
greater depth

National % achieving
greater depth

KS2 READING

95%

75%

55%

33%

KS2 WRITING

68%

72%

14%

12%

KS2 MATHEMATICS

68%

74%

36%

26%

KS2 READING, WRITING &
MATHEMATICS COMBINED

64%

62%

9%

8%

KS2 GRAMMAR,
PUNCTUATION & SPELLING

No KS1-2 progress data for 2024 due to Covid (no KS1 data in 2020).

AVERAGE SCALED SCORE

National
in 2025

READING

106

MATHS

105

Grammar, Punctuation and Spelling

105




